
Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

Bus 1 - Clarke 
07:25 AM - 851 Emerson Gdns 
07:29 AM - Bryant Rd & Village Cir 
07:30 AM - Bryant Rd & Sanderson Rd 
07:32 AM - Sanderson Rd & Page Rd 
07:33 AM - Lowell St & Sanderson Rd 
07:36 AM - Anthony Rd & Lillian Rd 
07:37 AM - Albemarle Ave & Rawson Ave 
07:40 AM - Circle Rd & Hillcrest Ave 
07:43 AM - 1 Rindge Ave 
07:44 AM - Bow St & S Rindge Ave 
07:44 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Fottler Ave 
07:44 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Ellen Dana Ct 
 
Bus 3 - Clarke 
07:32 AM - Lincoln St & Hastings Rd 
07:33 AM - Lincoln St & Lincoln Ter 
07:35 AM - Lincoln St & Middleby Rd 
07:37 AM - Lincoln St @ 286 (Sunoco St.) 
07:38 AM - Lincoln St & Barrymeade Dr 
07:38 AM - Lincoln St & Birch Hill Ln 
07:38 AM - Shade St @ 92 
07:40 AM - Fairbanks Rd & Phinney Rd 
07:43 AM - Tufts Rd & Marrett Rd 
07:44 AM - Cary Ave & Bicentennial Dr 
07:48 AM - Shade St @ 117 
07:49 AM - Shade St @ 153 
07:51 AM - Middle St @ 32 
 
Bus 5 - Clarke 
07:25 AM - Concord Ave & Chadbourne Rd 
07:27 AM - 144 Concord Ave 
07:29 AM - Main Campus Dr 
07:31 AM - Concord Ave @ 121 
07:34 AM - 30 Lawrence Ln 
07:36 AM - Lawrence Ln & Pleasant St 
07:37 AM - Hutchinson Rd & Webster Rd 
07:39 AM - Hutchinson Rd & Webster Rd 
07:42 AM - Concord Ave & Kitson Park Dr 
07:43 AM - Concord Ave & April Ln 
07:45 AM - Lexington Ridge Dr & Waltham St 
 
Bus 6 - Clarke 
07:27 AM - Baskin Rd & Loring Rd 
07:28 AM - Outlook Dr & Fair Oaks Dr 
07:29 AM - 25 Prospect Hill Rd 
07:32 AM - Tufts Rd & Fairbanks Rd 
07:34 AM - Shade St & Fairbanks Rd 
07:35 AM - 54 Shade St 
07:39 AM - Spring St & Underwood Ave 
07:40 AM - 105 Spring St 
07:42 AM - 160 Spring St 
07:42 AM - Concord Ave @ 558 
07:42 AM - Concord Ave & Field Rd 
07:44 AM - Barberry Rd & Concord Ave 
 

Bus 7 - Clarke 
07:27 AM - Marrett Rd & Follen Rd. 
07:29 AM - Richard Rd & Robbins Rd 
07:32 AM - Independence Ave & Massachusetts 
Ave 
07:33 AM - Follen Rd & Smith Ave 
07:36 AM - Locust Ave & Buckman Dr 
07:38 AM - Buckman Dr & Dawes Rd 
07:40 AM - Buckman Dr & Philip Rd 
07:42 AM - Philip Rd & Rockville Ave 
07:44 AM - Goffe Rd & Worthen Rd E 
07:46 AM - Barrett Rd & Worthen Rd E 
 
Bus 8 - Clarke 
07:31 AM - Worthen Rd & Captain Parker Arms 
07:35 AM - Sherburne Rd & Kendall Rd 
07:36 AM - Highland Ave & Bloomfield St 
07:39 AM - Eliot Rd & Bennington Rd 
07:40 AM - Eliot Rd & Pelham Rd 
07:42 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Percy Rd 
07:44 AM - 1468 Massachusetts Ave 
07:45 AM - Vine Brook Rd & Sherburne Rd 
07:48 AM - 52 Winthrop Rd 
 
Bus 11 - Clarke 
07:32 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Oak St 
07:33 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Hillside Ave 
07:35 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Lisbeth St   
07:36 AM - Taft Ave & Cherry St 
07:39 AM - Taft Ave & Daniels St 
07:41 AM - Taft Ave & Baker Ave 
07:43 AM - Baker Ave & Ames Ave 
07:46 AM - 27 Peacock Farm Rd 
07:48 AM - Mason St & Peacock Farm Rd 
07:50 AM - Mason St & Pleasant St 
07:52 AM - Watertown St & Crescent Rd 
07:55 AM - Access Rd & Bowman St 
07:59 AM - Pleasant St & Dover Ln 
 
Bus 13 - Clarke 
07:20 AM - Woburn St & Utica St 
07:22 AM - Webb St & Young St 
07:24 AM - Laconia St & Rumford Rd 
07:25 AM - 103 Laconia St 
07:27 AM - 465 Lowell St 
07:29 AM - Appletree Ln & Scotland Rd (Top) 
07:30 AM - Appletree Ln & Scotland Rd (Bottom) 
07:32 AM - Lowell St & Peartree Dr 
07:34 AM - Woburn St & Leonard Rd 
07:35 AM - 45 Solomon Pierce Rd 
07:37 AM - Joseph Comee Rd & Solomon Pierce 
Rd 
07:39 AM - 7 Solomon Pierce Rd 
07:41 AM - Carnegie Pl & Maple St 
07:42 AM - Ingleside Rd & Maple St 
07:45 AM - Marrett Rd & Tricorne Rd 



Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

 
Bus 14 - Clarke 
07:25 AM - 318 Lowell St 
07:28 AM - Tyler Rd & Winchester Dr 
07:29 AM - Fiske Rd & Winchester Dr 
07:31 AM - Fairlawn Ln & Fiske Rd 
07:33 AM - Fiske Rd & Whipple Rd 
07:34 AM - Wheeler Rd & Whipple Rd 
07:35 AM - Bartlett Ave & Lowell St 
07:38 AM - Lowell St & Litchfield Rd 
07:39 AM - Haskell St & Lowell St 
07:41 AM - 12 Summer St 
07:42 AM - 165 Lowell St 
07:44 AM - Lowell St & Bryant Rd 
07:46 AM - 146 Maple St 
07:47 AM - Butterfield Rd & Maple St 


